Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi strati on No
111667573

111667574

111667577

11602406

21606552

31612263

71605888

71606181

71606182

71606365

71606366

71606367

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
ELECTRI Cl AN

Nane
YADW NDER SI NGH

MANI NDER SI NGH

VI NEY KUVAR BANGA

JASPREET S| NGH

Yadav Kunar

SUDAM HUSSAI N

Rahul Si ngh rawat

Ravi nder Si ngh

Lakhvir Singh

Sukar deen

Har preet Si ngh

Gur dharshan Si ngh

PATI ALA

Mks. Qbt .

432

419

434

411

449

452

450

438

437

398

434

429

Re- appear
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P

i n (Subject Codes)
/62 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
/254 )/ 98
/52 )/19 13212

/ )/ 13214
/251 )/ 97
/70 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
1247 )/ 99
| 44 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
/250 )/99
| 64 )/19 13212

/ )/ 13214
/268 )/ 98
/ 66 )/ 19 13212

/ )/ 13214
/269 )/ 98

/ 66 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
/268 )/ 98
172 )/ 19 13212

/ )/ 13214
/250 )/ 97
/70 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
/251 )/ 98
/98 )/ 18 13212

/ )/ 13214
/1236 )/ 46
/ 68 )/19 13212

/ )/ 13214
/1248 )/ 99

/54 )/ 18 13212

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NOTE

Regi stration No
71606367

71606368

81603374

81603379

81603381

81603384

81603385

91500824

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
ELECTRI Cl AN

Nane
Gurdharshan Si ngh

Davi nder  Sharma
Raj want Si ngh
Mohan Lal

Lakhvir Singh
Har m nder Si ngh
Manj it Si ngh

ATl NDER SI NGH

PATI ALA

Mks. Qbt .
429

450

440

454

437

435

448

430

Re- appear
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P
13211 (P
13213 (E
13215 (P

i n (Subject Codes)

/
/ 258
/ 66
/
/268

172

/253

/ 68

/269

172

/249

/ 64

/254

/ 64

/268

/ 66

/

/248

)/
)1 99
)1 19
)
)1 97
)/ 18
)
)1 97
)19
)
)/ 98
)19
)
)1 97
)19
)
)/ 98
)17
)
)1 99
)19
)
)1 97

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E !

(E/

(E/

(E/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)]

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code:
Max Mar ks:

S. No Regi stration No

1 111633061
2 111633062
3 21600570
4 21607594
5 71603434
6 71603441
7 91609283
8 91609284
9 91619845

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

132
700

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, RAJPURA

Br anch Name ELECTRI Cl AN
Nane
SVWARAN S| NGH
VI KRAM S| NGH

AMRI TPAL SI NGH

MANI SH KUVAR

GURPREET

SI NGH

KUL DEEP

SI NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

SUSHI L KUVAR

AJI'T SI NGH

Mks. Qbt .

430

422

425

411

Re- appear
13211 (P /66
13213 (E/
13215 (P /252
13211 (P /70
13213 (E/
13215 (P /257
13211 (R /24
13213 (E /
13215 (P /254
13211 (P /60
13213 (E/
13215 (P /250
13211 (P /66
13213 (E/
13215 (P /249
13211 (P /74
13213 (E/
13215 (P /249
13211 (P /70
13213 (E/
13215 (A /
13211 (P /74
13213 (E/
13215 (A /

)/ 18
)]
)1 94
)/ 18
)]
)1 95
)17
)]
)1 95
)/ 19
)]
)1 93
)/ 18
)]
)1 92
)/ 18
)]
)1 70
)/ 19
)]
)1 95
)/ 19
)]
)1 95

i n (Subject Codes)

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

(E

(E

(P

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

/
/

/34

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

St at us
PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No

1 111672433
2 11711062
3 11711064
4 11711066
5 11741335
6 11741337
7 71603961
8 71603969
9 71603970

10 71603988

11 71603989

12 81611538

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR

Branch Nane ELECTRI CI AN
Name

Mandeep Si ngh
Lakhwi nder Si ngh
Har wi nder Si ngh
Davi nder Si ngh
Ranjit Singh
Raman Kumar
SH MADAN PAL
SH GURDEEP BAVWA
VI SHAL KUVAR
SATW NDER  SI NGH
HARPREET SI NGH
Randeep Si ngh

Mks. Qbt .

446

537

412

441

400

394

404

379

412

Re- appear
13211 (P /62
13213 (E/
13215 (P /250
13211 (P /64
13213 (P /37
13215 (P /230
13211 (P /62
13213 (E/
13215 (P /210
13211 (P /60
13213 (E/
13215 (P /235
13211 (P /64
13213 (E/
13215 (P /228
13211 (P /58
13213 (E/
13215 (P /228
13211 (P /60
13213 (E/
13215 (A /
13211 (P /66
13213 (E/
13215 (R /200
13211 (P /60
13213 (E/
13215 (P /235
13211 (P /62
13213 (E/
13215 (P /212
13211 (P /62
13213 (E/
13215 (R /235
13211 (P /58

)/ 16
)]
) 82
)/ 19
)/ 19
)1 90
)/ 18
)]
)1 90
)/ 19
)]
)1 95
)/ 18
)]
)1 90
)/ 18
)]
)1 90
)]
)]
)]
)]
)]
)]
)/ 18
)]
)91
)/ 18
)]
)1 87
)]
)]
)]

) 17

i n (Subject Codes)

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

(E

(P

(P

(P

(E

(P

(E

(P

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

/

/ 36

137

/32

/32

/32

)/
)/

)9
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

PASS

PASS

RL( SESSI ONAL)

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

NOTE :

Regi stration No Nare Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
81611538 Randeep  Si ngh 412 13213 (E/ )/ 13214 (E/

13215 (P /250 )/ 87
R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE,
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nane
1 21604456 HARW NDER  SI NGH

SUKHDEEP S| NGH

2 71606466

3 71606467 SANDEEP  KAUSHAL

MALERKOTLA

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear
13211 (R /32
13213 (E/
13215 (R /110
13211 (R /28
13213 (E/
13215 (R /112
13211 (R /30
13213 (E/
13215 (R /150

)/ 18
)
)1 92
)/ 18
)
)1 90
)17
)
)/ 89

i n (Subject Codes)

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

(E/

(P /32

(E/

(P /30

(E/

(P /34

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

)/

)/
)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDH ANA
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 101622371 GURPREET S| NGH ALL ABSENT
2 11607247 RATI BHAN ALL ABSENT

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , JALANDHAR
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No NarTe _ Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 111649945 Jarnail Singh 13211 (R /32 )/ 17 13212 (P /38 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

13213 (P /22 )/16 13214 (P /38 )/
13215 (P /240 )/85

2 111649958 Gaurav kunar 13211 (R /32 )/14 13212 (P /40 )7 REAPPEAR
13213 (P /22 )/13 13214 (P /38 )/
13215 (P /242 )/81

3 81600420 Gurpreet Singh 417 13211 (P /58 )/19 13212 (E/ )/ PASS
13213 (E/ )/ 13214 (E/ )/
13215 (P /245 )/ 95

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR

Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No Na_rre Mks. Qot . Re- appear

61623504 Manoj  Kumar 411 13211 (P /68
13213 (E/
13215 (P /240

61623532 Mani nder  Si ngh 425 13211 (P /68
13213 (E/
13215 (P /250

i n (Subject Codes)

)/ 16 13212
) 13214
)1 87
)/ 18 13212
) 13214
)/ 89

(E/

(E/

(E/

(E/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)]

)/
)]

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HOSHI ARPUR

Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
101612903 Anmit Kaushal
101612904 Ganesh Dutt

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

Mks. Qot . Re- appear

391 13211 (P /54
13213 (E/
13215 (P /244

395 13211 (P /52
13213 (E/
13215 (P /246

i n (Subject Codes)

)/ 16 13212
) 13214
)77
)/ 18 13212
) 13214
)79

(E/

(E/

(E/

(E/

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)]

)/
)]

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nare Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject

1 81601579 RAVI  CHAWLA 476 13211 (P /74 )17
13213 (E/ )/
13215 (P /260 )/83

2 91500473 Rupi nder Si ngh 13211 (P /74 )/ 18
13213 (E/ )/
13215 (A / )/ 94

Codes)
13212 (E/
13214 (P /42
13212 (E/
13214 (P /44

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

)/

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: DAYANAND | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, AMRI TSAR
Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name : ELECTRI Cl AN

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Narre_ _ Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 91500575 Sukhraj Si ngh 13211 (R /26 )/ 17 13212 (E/ )/ REAPPEAR
13213 (E / )/ 13214 (P /38 )/

13215 (P /272 )/ 88
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132

Max Mar ks: 700

Br anch Name ELECTRI Cl AN

S. No Regi stration No Nane
1 61624095 MANI NDER S| NGH

MANRAJ S| NGH

2 61624273

3 81602738 MANPREET  SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATALA

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear
13211 (R /30
13213 (E/
13215 (P /275
13211 (R /20
13213 (E/
13215 (P /273
13211 (R /28
13213 (E/
13215 (P /274

)/ 18
)
)1 90
)17
)
)1 87
)/ 18
)
)1 90

i n (Subject Codes)

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

(E/

(P /30

(E/

(P /38

(E/

(P /36

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/

)/
)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132

Br anch Name ELECTRI Cl AN

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
91500165 RAJI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
455 13211 (P /62 )/ 19 13212 (E/

13213 (E/ )/ 13214 (P /30

13215 (P /255 )/89

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
111649920 Bal karn si ngh

111662852 Navdeep singh
111662853 Prabhj ot singh
111662854 Gurdhi an singh

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FARI DKOT
ELECTRI Cl AN

Mks. Qbt .

455

476

481

485

Re- appear
13211 (P /68
13213 (E/
13215 (P /240
13211 (P /72
13213 (E /
13215 (P /252
13211 (P /74
13213 (E /
13215 (P /260
13211 (P /72
13213 (E/
13215 (P /264

)/ 18
)
)/ 89
)17
)
)91
)17
)
)/ 88
)/ 18
)
)1 87

i n (Subject Codes)

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

13212

13214

(E/

(P /40

(E/

(P /44

(E/

(P /42

(E/

(P /44

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



